
OPENING HOUR
4PM - 1AM

387-397 QUEEN ROAD'S EAST, WAN CHAI | TEL  3552  1249



APERITIFS

CAMPARI BITTER

MARTINI

PIMM’S

SAMBUCA

BAILEYS

COINTREAU

$ 50

$ 50

$ 50

$ 50

$ 50

$ 50

$ 1,100

SOUTHERN COMFORT

TRIPLE SEC

KAHLUA

MALIBU

AMARETTO

SHOT BOTTLE

Plus 10% service charge

$ 50

$ 50

$ 50

$ 50

$ 50



GIN
SHOT BOTTLE

Plus 10% service charge

TANQUERAY

BOMBAY

GORDON’S

HOUSE GIN

$ 60

$ 60

$ 60

$ 50

$ 1,100

$ 1,100

$ 1,100

$ 950

ABSOLUT

SMIRNOFF

GREY GOOSE

HOUSE VODKA

$ 60

$ 60

$ 80

$ 50

$ 1,100

$ 1,100

$ 1,650

$ 950

VODKA
SHOT BOTTLE



RUM

BOURBON

SHOT BOTTLE

Plus 10% service charge

BACARDI WHITE

BACARDI GOLD

MYERS’S

HOUSE RUM

$ 60

$ 60

$ 60

$ 50

$ 1,150

$ 1,150

$ 1,150

$ 950

JIM BEAM

JACK DANIEL’S

HOUSE BOURBON

$ 60

$ 60

$ 50

$ 1,100

$ 1,100

$ 950

SHOT BOTTLE



CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING WINE

BOTTLE

Plus 10% service charge

BOTTLE

DOM PERIGNON

MOET & CHANDON BRUT N.V.

VEUVE CLICQOUT PONSARDIN BRUT N.V.

BARTON & GUESTIER

$ 2,280

$ 1,050

$ 1,050

$ 450

GLASS

$ 100



MOCKTAIL

GLASS

Plus 10% service charge

LEMON SQUASH

ORANGE SQUASH

FRUIT PUNCH

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

$ 55

$ 55

$ 55

$ 55

$ 90 upA selection of Cocktail are available, 
please talk to the bartender and let him 
recommend you something delightful.



COCKTAIL
GLASS

Plus 10% service charge

DAIQUIRI

MAI TAI

MOSCOW MULE

SCREW DRIVER

TEQUILA SUNRISE

WHISKY SOUR

PIMM’S NO. 1

MARGARITA

$ 70

$ 70

$ 70

$ 70

$ 70

WHITE/BLACK RUSSIAN $ 70

$ 70

$ 70

$ 70

COSMOPOLITAN

BLOODY MARY

SEX ON THE BEACH

PINA COLADA

MOJITO

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

SIDECAR

MANHATTAN

$ 70

$ 80

$ 90

$ 90

$ 90

$ 90

$ 90

$ 80



MINERAL AND SPARKLING 
WATER

SELECTION OF FINE TEA

BOTTLE

Plus 10% service charge

CUP

EVIAN (330ML), PERRIER (330ML)

CEYLON, DARJEELING, EARL GREY,  
JASMINE, PEPPERMINT, CAMOMILE

$ 40

$ 40

ICED TEA $ 50



APPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

COFFEE

JUICE

CUP

Plus 10% service charge

GLASS

$ 40

$ 50

FRESHLY BREW COFFEE, ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO, CAFÉ LATTE, ICED COFFEE

$ 60DOUBLE SHOT COFFEE

$ 40

$ 40

$ 40

$ 40



SCOTCH

Plus 10% service charge

SHOT BOTTLE

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS

12 YRS

12 YRS

CANADIAN CLUB

RARE J&B

$ 60

$ 60

$ 60

$ 60

$ 70

$ 1,150

$ 1,150

$ 1,150

$ 1,150

DRAMBUIE $ 60 $ 1,150

$ 1,350

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 

JAMESON IRISH WHISKY 

BALVENIE

GLENFIDDICH

MACALLAN

HOUSE SCOTCH

$ 80

$ 80

$ 90

$ 1,650

$ 1,650

$ 1,650

$ 50 $ 950



BEER

Plus 10% service charge

BOTTLE

$ 50

$60

1 PINT 1/2 PINT

$ 55$ 88

ASAHI, CARLSBERG, HEINEKEN, 
CORONA, TSING TAO, BUDWEISER, 
CIDER BEER

GUINNESS STOUT

IMPORTED 

STELLA ARTOIS, SAN MIGUEL

$ 70HEROES PILSNER / SI-L-DAN IPA

DRAFT 



RED WINE

WHITE WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

Plus 10% service charge

CORNERSTONE CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON CHILE

CATHEDRAL CELLAR PINOTAGE 
SOUTH AFRICA KWV

CHATEAU TOUR SAINT MARTIN, 
FRANCE

$ 90

$ 90

$ 90

$ 330

$ 440

$ 440

MILTON PARK SOUTH AUSTRALIA
CHARDONNAY

CORNERSTONE SAUVIGNON BLANC 
CHILE

THORN-CLARKE SANDPIPER PINOT GRIS

$ 90

$ 90

$ 90

$ 330

$ 330

$ 370

CATHEDRAL CELLAR CHADONNAY 
SOUTH AFRICA KWV

$ 90 $ 440

GLASS BOTTLE



COGNAC

PORT

Plus 10% service charge

REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY VSOP

NAPOLEON VSOP

SHOT BOTTLE

GLASS BOTTLE

$ 90

$ 90

$ 80

$ 1,100

$ 1,100

$ 1,100

TAYLORS

CAT PORT

$ 80

$ 60

$ 1,150

$ 1,100

SANDEMAN $ 60 $ 1,100


